Page 1/3www.epcom-cnt.com
Page 1
Copyright © 2025 LinkPro. All rights reserved.
Document NO.:
Standard Wall-Mounted Cabinet
Part Number： LPRWXXXXXXXX
Product Description
The wall-mounted cabinets are ideal for maximizing vertical space specialized design to house and

IP Rate IP30
RoHS 2011/65/EU compliant
Ordering information
 LPRW XX 3 X 0 – 1 XX X – 0 X X
NOTES:
When the last three codes(xxx) is defined as 000, these three codes need to ignore.
Draft Check Approve Date Rev. ECN Name Date
01
Height
06: 6U
09: 9U
12: 12U
15: 15U
18: 18U
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10
1 Width and Depth
3: 600x600, mm
2 Front Door (single)
1: Plexiglass door
2: Tempered glass door
3: Mesh door
3 Rear Door
0: null
4
Material
1: SPCC
5 Color
BK: Black (RAL9005)
WH: White (RAL7032)
6 Package
2: Pre-assembled
7
Fan type (Option)
0: Null
1: 2 Fan(190CFM/PCS、120mm x 120mm)
3: 2 Fan with temperature control
9 PDU type (Option)
0: Null
1: PDU IEC320 C19,16A, 6 ports
2: PDU IEC320 C13,16A, 8 ports
10
Lock type
0: Standard lock
8
7